RS485RS485
0-10 V0-10 V
n High accuracy and optimal resolution over the whole measuring range
n Excellent reproducibility and long term stability
n Measurements independent of gas type above 20 mbar and adjustable gas type correction factor for
Pirani sensor
n Easily replaceable sensor heads with stored calibration data
n Short response time of up to 40 ms

V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
Model designations
n VSR53PN DN16 ISO-KF, Profinet and RS485
n VSR53D DN16 ISO-KF, 0-10V and RS485
n VSR54DL DN16 CF-F, 0-10V and RS485, with LCD display
n VSŔ54E DN16 CF-F, EtherCAT and RS485
n VSR54D  DN16 CF-F, 0-10V and RS485
n VSR53DL DN16 ISO-KF, 0-10V and Rs485, with LCD display
n VSR53E DN16 ISO-KF, EtherCAT and RS485
Set
n VSR54PN DN16 CF-F, Profinet and RS485
n VD1253P Set including a 2 channel controller VD12, VSR53D,
measuring cable 2 m
n Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our Smartline brochure.